Anchor Name:MOUNT ST MARY

Route:49 A1-8 CATH/MSM-DOM

6:34 am
6:34 am
6:39 am
6:43 am
6:48 am
6:51 am
6:57 am
7:01 am
7:02 am
7:06 am
7:13 am
7:24 am
7:28 am
7:36 am
7:44 am
7:46 am
7:50 am
7:51 am
8:00 am

S ELM ST@ELMWOOD AVE@W ELMWOOD AVE
S ELM ST @ MITCHELL

KENBERMA ST @ THOMAS ST

S BEECH ST @ LISA LN

VINTON ST @ S JEWETT ST

ISLAND POND RD @ PINEBROOK PL
SOMERVILLE ST @ WILSON ST
LAUREL ST @ BELMONT ST
LAUREL ST @ LINCOLN ST

ST CATHERINE'S SCHOOL

PUTNAM ST @ BARTLETT ST

S BEECH ST @ MAPLETON RD
CALEF RD @ ROSEDALE AVE

HUSE RD @ JUSTIN PL
SOMERVILLE ST @ UNION ST
UNION ST @ BELL ST

SPRUCE ST

LAKE AVE @ KENNEY ST

MOUNT ST MARY



Anchor Name:FOUNDERS ACADEP

Route:47 A1-6 APS 6-DONE****

6:46 am
6:46 am
6:48 am
6:49 am
6:49 am
6:51 am
6:52 am
6:53 am
6:56 am
7:00 am
7.04 am
7.08 am
711 am
7:20 am

VARNEY ST@RIDDLE ST
VARNEY ST @ HEAD ST

MAST RD @ JACKSON ST

MAST RD @ MAYBROOK AVE
THEOPHILE ST @ MAST RD
ROCKLAND AVE @ NOURIE PARK
MILFORD ST @ DONALD ST
MILFORD ST @ SUMMERSIDE AVE
BOYNTON ST @ ERIE ST

2ND ST @ THORP ST
WALKER@3RD

PINE ST @ PLUMMER ST
CARDINAL LACROIX ACADEMY
FOUNDERS ACADEMY DR



