Route:49 A1-8 CATH/MSM-DON

6:34 am	S ELM ST@ELMWOOD AVE@W ELMWOOD AVE
6:34 am	S ELM ST @ MITCHELL
6:39 am	KENBERMA ST @ THOMAS ST
6:43 am	S BEECH ST @ LISA LN
6:48 am	VINTON ST @ S JEWETT ST
6:51 am	ISLAND POND RD @ PINEBROOK PL
6:57 am	SOMERVILLE ST @ WILSON ST
7:01 am	LAUREL ST @ BELMONT ST
7:02 am	LAUREL ST @ LINCOLN ST
7:06 am	ST CATHERINE'S SCHOOL
7:13 am	PUTNAM ST @ BARTLETT ST
7:24 am	S BEECH ST @ MAPLETON RD
7:28 am	CALEF RD @ ROSEDALE AVE
7:36 am	HUSE RD @ JUSTIN PL
7:44 am	SOMERVILLE ST @ UNION ST
7:46 am	UNION ST @ BELL ST
7:50 am	SPRUCE ST
7:51 am	LAKE AVE @ KENNEY ST
8:00 am	MOUNT ST MARY

Route:47 A1-6 APS 6-DONE****

6:46 am	VARNEY ST@RIDDLE ST
6:46 am	VARNEY ST @ HEAD ST
6:48 am	MAST RD @ JACKSON ST
6:49 am	MAST RD @ MAYBROOK AVE
6:49 am	THEOPHILE ST @ MAST RD
6:51 am	ROCKLAND AVE @ NOURIE PARK
6:52 am	MILFORD ST @ DONALD ST
6:53 am	MILFORD ST @ SUMMERSIDE AVE
6:56 am	BOYNTON ST @ ERIE ST
7:00 am	2ND ST @ THORP ST
7:04 am	WALKER@3RD
7:08 am	PINE ST @ PLUMMER ST
7:11 am	CARDINAL LACROIX ACADEMY
7:20 am	FOUNDERS ACADEMY DR